Keysight U8480 Series
USB Thermocouple Power Sensors
DC/10 MHz to 18/33/50/67/120 GHz
Data Sheet
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Improve your power measurement
throughput with the world’s fastest USB

(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Ordering information
Model Description
U8481A USB thermocouple power sensor (Type-N)
U8481A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 18 GHz
U8481A-200 DC coupled option – DC to 18 GHz
U8485A USB thermocouple power sensor (3.5 mm)
U8485A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 33 GHz
U8485A-200 DC coupled option – DC to 33 GHz
U8487A USB thermocouple power sensor (2.4 mm)
U8487A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 50 GHz
U8488A USB thermocouple power sensor (1.85 mm)
U8488A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 67 GHz
U8489A USB thermocouple power sensor (1.0 mm)
U8489A-200 DC coupled option - DC to 120 GHz
U8489A-501 1.0 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter
Standard shipped items
–– Power sensor cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length
–– Trigger cable, BNC male to SMB female, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
–– Certificate of calibration
–– Documentation CD-ROM
–– Keysight Instrument Control DVD
–– IO libraries suite
–– Command expert
–– BenchVue software platform
–– 30-day free trial of BenchVue power meter/sensor
control and analysis app
–– U8485A: 3.5 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter1
–– U8487A/88A: 2.4 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter1
1.  Not applicable to U8481A
14 | Keysight | U8480 Series USB Thermocouple Power Sensors - Data Sheet
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Travel kits
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
U2000A-301 Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2000A-302 Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2000A-303 Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables
U2031A Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2031B Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2031C Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
U2032A BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
Calibration
U848xA-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration and test data
U848xA-A6J ANSI 540 compliant calibration and test data
U848xA-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Software
BV0007B BenchVue power meter/sensor control and analysis
app license
Documentation
U8481A/85A/87A/88A/89A-ABJ Japan - Japanese user guide; printed
U8481A/85A/87A/88A/89A-0B1 English language user guide; printed
U8481A/85A/87A/88A/89A-0BF English language programming guide; printed
U8481A/85A/87A/88A/89A-0BN English language service guide; printed
15 | Keysight | U8480 Series USB Thermocouple Power Sensors - Data Sheet
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
16 | Keysight | U8480 Series USB Thermocouple Power Sensors - Data Sheet